
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 25, 2026

In Sydney Sots And Peace Bonds (From Night Court)
ADULT

8975712

8920624

8926142

8926677

8926676

8966629

8975528

8975543

8926968

8926870

8918143

8972616

8928843

8926538

8882064

8926467

8926961

8926911

Case

ARAYNDYTHOTTAKARA, ADARSH

BHATIA, GAGANDEEP SINGH

CHRISTMAS, DONAVON MITCHELL

DENNY, ARLEN S

GALLANT, DEVON PAUL

GOOGOO, STEPHANIE LYNN

HINES, JENELL MARIE

HINES, JENELL MARIE

HINES, KATHERINE ELIZABETH

JOHNSTON, GORDON DOUGLAS

LUMANGA, LOU RAIN

MCGILLIVARY, LINDSAY MARIE

ORUM SEGUIN, JEFFERY DOUGLAS

PAUL, SYLVESTER

PAWANDEEP SINGH, PAWANDEEP

POWELL, DOUGLAS ARNOLD

PUNEET, PUNEET

ZHENG, XINCHEN

Name

1031818-1

1020133-1

754542-4

1025422-1

956224-2

594554-2

994806-2

994806-2

505450-1

538827-1

1019828-1

581676-4

1025653-1

154733-15

1015752-1

195735-2

1022172-1

1002098-2

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 178(4)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106F(1)(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


